# A24000000305

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Addiess)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



800432169208

2024 JUN 26 AM 9: 49
SHURE HARY OF STATE
FALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

TALLAHASSEE FLONDA

141

## FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC.

P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301 PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

DATE: 06/25/24

NAME: CLERMONT RIDGE 2, LTD

TYPE OF FILING: AMENDMENT

COST: 52.50

RETURN: PLAIN COPY PLEASE

ACCOUNT: FCA00000015

AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAUL HODGE

#### **COVER LETTER**

	egistration Solvision of Co				
SUBJEC	T: CLERMO	NT RIDGE 2, LTD			
	Nan	ne of Florida Limited Parti	nership or Limited	Liability	Limited Partnership
The encl	osed Certific	ate of Amendment an	d fee(s) are sub	mitted fo	or filing.
Please re	turn all corre	spondence concerning	g this matter to:		
М.Ј. Кора	kin				
		Contact Person		_	
Blue Sky	Communities				
		Firm/Company		_	
180 Fount	ain Parkway N.	. Suite 100			
		Address	-	_	
St. Petersh	ourg, FL 33617				
	Ci	ty, State and Zip Code		_	
mjkopaki	n@blueskycom	munities.com			
E-ma	il address: (to b	e used for future annual r	eport notification)	_	
For furth	er informatio	on concerning this ma	tter, please call:		
M.J. Kopakin		_at (	_)_514-23	100	
N	lame of Contact	Person	Area Code a	nd Daytii	me Telephone Number
Enclosed	is a check fo	or the following amou	nt:		
\$52.50	Filing Fee	☐\$61.25 Filing Fee and Certificate of Status	□\$105.00 Filing and Certified Co	_	☐\$113.75 Filing Fee, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status
Registrat Division P.O. Box	Address: ion Section of Corporati 6327 see, FL 3231		Regist Divisi The C 2415 N	entre of V. Monr	



June 27, 2024

FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES

SUBJECT: CLERMONT RIDGE 2, LTD

Ref. Number: A24000000305

We have received your document for CLERMONT RIDGE 2, LTD and your check(s) totaling \$. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

List the complete name of the GP that is being removed.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6000.

Neysa Culligan Regulatory Specialist III

Letter Number: 524A00014089

Prease keep original file date.
Thank you!

www.sunbiz.org

#### CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO

# FILED

### CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 2024 JUN 26 AM 9: 49 OF

CLERMONT RIDGE 2, LTD		SECRETARY OF STATE
Insert name currently on file	with Florida D	FALLAHASSEE: FLORIDA
Pursuant to the provisions of section 620.1202, Flo limited liability limited partnership, whose certific June 19, 2024 assigned Flor	ate was filed	with the Florida Department of State on
adopts the following certificate of amendment to it	s certificate o	of limited partnership.
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the line here:	nited partner	ship or limited liability limited partnership
New name must be distinguisha	ble and contain	an acceptable suffix.
Acceptable Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Partnershi Acceptable Limited Liability Limited Partnership suffixes: Li		
B. If amending mailing address and/or princip <u>principal office address here</u> :	al office add	ress, enter new mailing address and/or
New Principal Office Address: (Must be STREET address)		
New Mailing Address: (May be post office box)		
C. If amending the registered agent and/or registered registered agent and/or the new registered office add		s on our records, <u>enter the name of the new</u>
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:	Enter	Florida street address
		, Florida
	City	Zip Code

#### New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

P	Provident Housing Developer LLC	665 MT STIRLING AVE APOPKA, FL 32712	
Р	Provident Housing Solutions, Incorporated	665 MT STIRLING AVE APOPKA, FL 32712	
<del></del> -			🗅 Remove
			□ n
			Remove

(NOTE: If adding or removing" limited liability limited partnership" status, all general partners must sign this amendment.)

F. If amending any other infor The name was cut off on pg 2 / Full Name		2,	•			• •	
Document Number: N17000005412					. <del>. ,</del>		
	···						
Effective date, if other than the date (Effective date cannot be prior to nor more	of filing:	or the date thi	s document is fi	led by the F	lorida Der		of
State.) Note: If the date inserted in this block doe be listed as the document's effective date of	s not meet the appl	licable statute	ory filing require				
Signature(s) of a general partner	or all general p	partners*:					
(*NOTE: Only one current general partner removing a "limited liability limited partner when adding or removing a "limited liability limited liability liabil	ership" election sta	itement. Cha	pter 620, F.S., r	mited partne equires all g	ership is ac eneral part	lding or ners to s	ign
Steve Smith, CEO		<u> </u>	Hur	e Sm	e Cc		
	<del></del>			_			
	<u></u>		<u></u>			<u>_</u>	
Signature(s) of all new or dissocia	ting general pa	artner(s), i			z?		
Steve Smith, CEO of PROVIDENT HOUSING SC	OLUTIONS, INCORP	PORATED	/ H	ive S	no Cc		_
	<del></del>				TALLIA	2024	- <del></del>
					(C) 27	JUN 26	-
					EE.F	<u>~</u> [	f
Filing Fee:	\$52.50				STALE LORID	و <del>۔</del> و	_
-	\$52.50 \$8.75				D	_	